Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses
Computer Equipment
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

TransNo

41589994
41589995
41590158
41590882
41590900
41590901
41590416
73106210
73106210
73106210

Period Supplier ID(T)

202004 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202004 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202004 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED

202004 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202004 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202004 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202004 NORTH EAST BUSINESS & INNOVATION CENTRE
202004 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
202004 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

202004 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

Amount
1,572.00
1,584.00
3,700.00

616.00
1,572.00
1,584.00
2,647.25
6,000.00
1,210.00
1,850.00

Updated

23/06/2020
23/06/2020
01/07/2020
17/07/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020
28/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020



