Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589994	202004	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	23/06/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589995	202004	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	23/06/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41590158	202004	CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED	3,700.00	01/07/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41590882	202004	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	616.00	17/07/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41590900	202004	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	20/07/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41590901	202004	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	20/07/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41590416	202004	NORTH EAST BUSINESS & INNOVATION CENTRE	2,647.25	28/07/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	73106210	202004	GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	6,000.00	31/07/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	73106210	202004	HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	1,210.00	31/07/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	73106210	202004	HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	1,850.00	31/07/2020